GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Result of Bodo Final Examination 2020, held in January 2021

under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

(10) BODO FINAL [2014-15, 2015-16 & 2016-17 Sessions]

Appeared - 258

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Sl No Roll No.

CLASS -1: NIL
CLASS -1l

1 10160515
2 10151066
3 10160193
4 10160805

Name

NIJWM DEWRY

SWDWMSRI BASUMATARY

SAYA BARO

RUMI BASUMATARY

CLASS - Simple Pass

5 10160541
6 10160573
h 10150454

KABIN CHANDRA BORO

MANI MALA BARO

SUJIT BASUMATARY

Gauhati University
December 23, 2021

(Dr. D.

Passed: 7

Grand Total
(800)

461
410
404

393

356

349

344

6 dhury )

Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University
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