

Result of Bodo Final Examination 2020, held in January 2021 under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

(10) BODO FINAL [2014-15, 2015-16 & 2016-17 Sessions]

Appeared - 258

Passed: 7

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

S	l No Roll No.	Name	Grand Total (800)	
CLASS - I: NIL				
CLASS - II				
1	10160515	NIJWM DEWRY	461	
2	10151066	SWDWMSRI BASUMATARY	410	
3	10160193	SAYA BARO	404	
4	10160805	RUMI BASUMATARY	393	
CLASS - Simple Pass				
5	10160541	KABIN CHANDRA BORO	356	
6	10160573	MANI MALA BARO	349	
7	10150454	SUJIT BASUMATARY	344	

Gauhati University December 23, 2021 (Dr. D. J. Choudhury) Controller of Examinations Gauhati University

